Dons Showtime Proofing for January 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Dons Showtime. Dons Showtime website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 15:40 Rose Of 5.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 -129.55
Plumpton Aghaboe
Single 30th 16:10 Naas Santonito 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -126.55
Single 29th 15:05 Paisley Park 8.00 4.00 Win 1 28.00 -121.55
Cheltenham
Single 29th 14:30 Aye Right 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -149.55
Cheltenham
Each Way 29th 13:55 Eden Du Houx 15.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -145.55
Cheltenham
Each Way 29th 12:45 Forever William 21.00 4.00 Win 3 6.00 -141.55
Cheltenham
Each Way 29th 12:15 The Widdow 21.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -147.55
Cheltenham  [Maker
Single 28th 14:25 Imperial Hope 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -143.55
Doncaster
Each Way 28th 13:15 Moonlighter 9.00 4.00 Loss F -4.00 -140.55
Doncaster
Single 28th 12:45 Godrevy Point 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -136.55
Doncaster
Each Way 27th 15:05 Gowran |Escaria Ten 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -133.55
Park
Single 26th 14:50 Luckofthedraw 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -128.55
Wincanton
Single 26th 14:20 Jay Bee Why 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -123.55
Wincanton
Single 26th 13:50 Electric Annie 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 -118.55
Wincanton
Single 25th 14:20 Leicester|Go Steady 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -128.54
Single 24th 13:30 Highest 2.88 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -123.54
Southwell Ambition
Single 23rd 16:15 Thurles |Billaway 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -120.54
Single 23rd 15:00 Lingfield |ltchy Feet 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -115.54
Single 23rd 13:50 Lingfield |l Ridoto 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -110.54
Each Way 23rd 13:20 Lingfield |Crossing Lines 29.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -105.54
Single 22nd 15:45 Haydock [Katpoli 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -100.54
Single 22nd 15:35 Ascot First Flow 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -97.54
Single 22nd 13:45 Ascot Garry Clermont 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -94.54
Single 22nd 14:35 Haydock |Remastered 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -89.54
Each Way 22nd 14:00 Haydock |Navajo Pass 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -86.54
Single 22nd 12:50 Haydock |Papa Tango 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -81.54
Charly
Single 21st 17:00 Diavolo 1.91 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -76.54
Newcastle
Single 20th 14:00 Ludlow |Mumbo Jumbo 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -71.54
Single 19th 16:00 Newbury |Authorised 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -66.54
Speed
Single 19th 15:30 Newbury [Gran Luna 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -72.04
Single 19th 12:45 Newbury |Tweed Skirt 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -67.04
Single 18th 18:20 Carausius 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -62.04
Southwell
Single 17th 14:00 Frenchy Du 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -68.29
Chepstow Large
Single 16th 15:10 Kelso Big River 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -77.69
Single 16th 14:40 Kelso Word Has It 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -90.19
Single 15th 15:00 Warwick |Gericault 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -85.19
Roque
Each Way 15th 14:40 Kempton |Carys' 51.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -80.19

Commodity
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 14:05 Kempton |Defi Du Seuil 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -80.19
Single 15th 14:12 Fransham 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -77.19
\Wetherby
Single 15th 13:32 Kempton|Champagne 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -72.19
Court
Single 14th 16:00 Butch 2.63 5.00 NR - 0.00 -69.19
Huntingdon
Single 14th 14:00 Barbados Blue 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -69.19
Huntingdon
Each Way 14th 13:30 Thanksforthehe 15.00 3.00 Win 2 2.70 -64.19
Huntingdon Ip
Each Way 13th 16:50 Broctune Red 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -66.89
Newcastle
Single 12th 16:30 Kempton |Think Trigger 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -61.89
Single 12th 16:00 Kempton |Exceling 2.63 5.00 Win 1 6.93 -56.89
Single 12th 14:50 Leicester|Kilbrook 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -63.82
Single 11th 15:50 Hurricane Le 2.62 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -60.82
Doncaster Dun
Single 11th 14:15 Russian Ruler 2.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55.82
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 13:40 Erne River 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 -50.82
Doncaster
Single 11th 13:05 City Chief 1.83 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.62
Doncaster
Single 10th 13:15 Ludlow |Demachine 3.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -56.62
Single 10th 12:45 Ludlow |DrTJ 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -51.62
Eckleburg
Single 9th 14:50 Thedevilscoach 2.62 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -55.77
Fairyhouse man
Single 8th 15:35 Sandown|Hermes Boy 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -51.77
Single 8th 13:50 Sandown|Moonlighter 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -46.77
Single 8th 13:15 Sandown|Farinet 2.63 5.00 Win 1 7.33 -44.77
Single 8th 12:40 Sandown|Martello Sky 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -52.1
Single 8th 12:05 Sandown|Malakahna 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -65.85
Single 7th 15:35 Burrow Seven 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -62.85
\Wetherby
Single 7th 14:00 Geryville 3.20 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -59.85
\Wetherby
Single 7th 13:25 My Last Oscar 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -54.85
\Wetherby
Single 6th 15:20 Caswell Bay 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -51.85
Chepstow
Single 6th 14:50 Can You Call 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -48.85
Chepstow
Single 6th 14:15 Dom Of Mary 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -44.85
Chepstow
Single 6th 12:05 Lady Tremaine 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -40.85
Chepstow
Single 5th 15:25 Ffos Las |Alkopop 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -36.85
Single 5th 13:45 Ffos Las |Wicked West 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33.85
Single 5th 13:10 Ffos Las |Templier 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28.85
Single 4th 15:20 Hereford || Spy A Diva 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -23.85
Single 4th 14:15 Hereford |Red Rookie 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -19.85
Single 4th 13:45 Hereford |Scarpia 7.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -28
Single 4th 13:15 Hereford |Line Of 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25
Descent
Single 3rd 19:00 Daysaq 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -20
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 3rd 17:30 Chattonaga 34.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -17
Wolverhampto (Girl
n
Single 3rd 14:50 Debden Bank 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -14
Southwell
Single 3rd 12:50 Timeless 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -11
Southwell Beauty
Single 2nd 12:08 Code Name 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8
Plumpton Lise




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 1st 15:50 Mamoon Star 21.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 -6
Cheltenham

Each Way 1st 14:00 Riders Onthe 13.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -9
Cheltenham Storm

Each Way 1st 12:50 Eclair Surf 10.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 -5
Cheltenham

Single 1st 12:15 | Am Maximus 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Cheltenham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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